State ID
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

State
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI

County ID
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133

County Name
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA

MSA/MD
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340

MSA/MD Name

MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI

Tract

2045.04
2045.03
2045.01
2044.00
2043.02
2043.01
2042.02
2042.01
2041.00
2040.04
2040.03
2040.02
2039.02
2039.01
2038.06
2038.05
2038.03
2038.02
2037.04
2037.03
2037.02
2036.02
2036.01
2035.02
2035.01
2034.06
2034.05
2034.04
2034.03
2034.02
2033.08
2033.07
2033.05
2033.04
2033.03
2032.00
2031.07
2031.06
2031.05

Tract Income
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
3:Middle
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
3:Middle
3:Middle
3:Middle
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
3:Middle
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
3:Middle
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
3:Middle
4:Upper
4:Upper
3:Middle
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper



55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi

133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133

WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA

33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340

MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI

2031.04
2031.03
2030.00
2029.02
2029.01
2028.00
2027.00
2026.00
2025.00
2024.00
2023.04
2023.03
2023.01
2022.04
2022.03
2022.01
2021.03
2021.02
2021.01
2020.02
2020.01
2019.00
2018.00
2017.04
2017.03
2017.01
2016.00
2015.08
2015.07
2015.06
2015.05
2015.04
2014.04
2014.03
2014.02
2013.00
2012.05
2012.04
2012.03
2012.01

3:Middle
3:Middle
3:Middle
2:Moderate
3:Middle
2:Moderate
3:Middle
3:Middle
3:Middle
3:Middle
3:Middle
3:Middle
3:Middle
2:Moderate
2:Moderate
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
3:Middle
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
3:Middle
4:Upper
3:Middle
3:Middle
4:Upper
3:Middle
3:Middle
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper



55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

4/1/25 108 census tracts

WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI
Wi
WI

133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
127
127
127
127
127
101
101
101
101
101

WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WALWORTH
WALWORTH
WALWORTH
WALWORTH
WALWORTH
RACINE
RACINE
RACINE
RACINE
RACINE

33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
33340
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
39540
39540
39540
39540
39540

MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

RACINE-MOUNT PLEASANT, WI
RACINE-MOUNT PLEASANT, WI
RACINE-MOUNT PLEASANT, WI
RACINE-MOUNT PLEASANT, WI
RACINE-MOUNT PLEASANT, WI

2011.02
2011.01
2010.02
2010.01
2009.02
2009.01
2008.04
2008.03
2008.01
2007.00
2006.00
2005.00
2004.00
2003.00
2002.02
2002.01
2001.03
2001.02
2001.01
0002.02
0002.01
0001.04
0001.03
0001.02
0028.00
0027.02
0027.01
0020.02
0020.01

4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
3:Middle
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
3:Middle
3:Middle
3:Middle
3:Middle
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
3:Middle
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper
4:Upper



