

State ID	State	County ID	County Name	MSA/MD	MSA/MD Name	Tract	Tract Income
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2045.04	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2045.03	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2045.01	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2044.00	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2043.02	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2043.01	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2042.02	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2042.01	3:Middle
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2041.00	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2040.04	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2040.03	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2040.02	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2039.02	3:Middle
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2039.01	3:Middle
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2038.06	3:Middle
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2038.05	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2038.03	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2038.02	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2037.04	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2037.03	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2037.02	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2036.02	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2036.01	3:Middle
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2035.02	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2035.01	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2034.06	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2034.05	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2034.04	3:Middle
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2034.03	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2034.02	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2033.08	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2033.07	3:Middle
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2033.05	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2033.04	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2033.03	3:Middle
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2032.00	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2031.07	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2031.06	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2031.05	4:Upper

55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2031.04	3:Middle
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2031.03	3:Middle
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2030.00	3:Middle
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2029.02	2:Moderate
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2029.01	3:Middle
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2028.00	2:Moderate
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2027.00	3:Middle
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2026.00	3:Middle
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2025.00	3:Middle
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2024.00	3:Middle
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2023.04	3:Middle
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2023.03	3:Middle
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2023.01	3:Middle
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2022.04	2:Moderate
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2022.03	2:Moderate
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2022.01	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2021.03	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2021.02	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2021.01	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2020.02	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2020.01	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2019.00	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2018.00	3:Middle
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2017.04	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2017.03	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2017.01	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2016.00	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2015.08	3:Middle
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2015.07	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2015.06	3:Middle
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2015.05	3:Middle
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2015.04	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2014.04	3:Middle
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2014.03	3:Middle
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2014.02	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2013.00	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2012.05	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2012.04	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2012.03	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2012.01	4:Upper

55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2011.02	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2011.01	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2010.02	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2010.01	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2009.02	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2009.01	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2008.04	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2008.03	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2008.01	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2007.00	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2006.00	3:Middle
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2005.00	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2004.00	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2003.00	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2002.02	4:Upper
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2002.01	3:Middle
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2001.03	3:Middle
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2001.02	3:Middle
55	WI	133	WAUKESHA	33340	MILWAUKEE-WAUKESHA, WI	2001.01	3:Middle
55	WI	127	WALWORTH	99999	N/A	0002.02	4:Upper
55	WI	127	WALWORTH	99999	N/A	0002.01	4:Upper
55	WI	127	WALWORTH	99999	N/A	0001.04	4:Upper
55	WI	127	WALWORTH	99999	N/A	0001.03	3:Middle
55	WI	127	WALWORTH	99999	N/A	0001.02	4:Upper
55	WI	101	RACINE	39540	RACINE-MOUNT PLEASANT, WI	0028.00	4:Upper
55	WI	101	RACINE	39540	RACINE-MOUNT PLEASANT, WI	0027.02	4:Upper
55	WI	101	RACINE	39540	RACINE-MOUNT PLEASANT, WI	0027.01	4:Upper
55	WI	101	RACINE	39540	RACINE-MOUNT PLEASANT, WI	0020.02	4:Upper
55	WI	101	RACINE	39540	RACINE-MOUNT PLEASANT, WI	0020.01	4:Upper

108 TRACTS Mar 2026